

date - 6.5.22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB-955

ଅବସ୍ଥା - ୩୫୫୫ - ୨୫୫୫

SUB-DIVISION

୧୦୦ ଟଙ୍କା ପ୍ରତି ୧୦୦ ଟଙ୍କା

DIVISION

୨୫୫୫ - ୧୦୦ ଟଙ୍କା ପ୍ରତି ୧୦୦ ଟଙ୍କା

Schedule XTV-Form No. 134

୫୫୫୫

1.

1.

1.

1.

1.

1.

1.

1.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(16) Plv 6.5.0 do - do				
in an corner				
22 x 30 x 4.050 x 0.200 =				534.60
10 x 30 x 4.050 x 0.200 =				243.00
5 x 30 x 4.050 x 0.200 =				121.50
5 x 30 x 4.050 x 0.200 =				121.50
				<u>Total 1020.60</u>
(17) Plv wid 5.914 13044				
side 5.914 do - do				
4 x 42 x 30 x 6.54 x 0.308 =				2457.00
(18) Plv wid 5.914 do - do				
5 x 30 x 6.54 x 0.308 =				542.00
				<u>Total 1020.60</u>
Abstract of cost				
(1) Plv wid 5.914 13044				
2.00 x 4287.00				→ 8574
5.11 x 0.0 1977.22				→ 9851
(2) Plv side 5.914 do - do				
do - do 5.914 13044				
0.20 x 4287.00 x 5.2966.72 =				40254
(3) Plv wid 5.914 13044				
filling 1.114 13044				
do - do 5.914 13044				
1.124 x 0.0 143.08 1.12 =				→ 160.78
(4) Plv wid 5.914 13044				
Bed 5.914 13044				

ay 2 2457 0.0 191.72 → 471058

Continuation

13) Pr. mid (M25) substation
do - do m' of concrete 141396
20.04 M³ CFS 7055.88 → 143-141396
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14) Pr. mid m.s Renforcement cutting and Binding					
do - do m' of all Cont					
2.018 M ³ CFS 51443.86					→ 103814
15) Pr. mid Deck sub station M20					
m' of concrete 503					
8.26 M ³ CFS 7619.31 M ³					→ 66745
15) Pr. mid m.s Renforcement cutting and Binding					
16) Pr. mid parapet wall (M20)					
do - do m' of all cut					
8 M ³ CFS 6452.22 M ³					→ 516210
17) Pr. mid m.s Renforcement cutting and Binding					
0.744 M ³ CFS 52573.78 M ³					→ 39115
18) Pr. mid WBM 11 do - do m' of concrete 503					
42.18 M ³ CFS 3619.93 M ³					→ 152688
					Rs 5450005.20
Add 12.255 + 1 v. Lab					Rs 7708500.200
Add Labour					Rs 1,000000.2
					Rs 6258505.2
					Rs 2 6258505.20
Gross payable					Rs 13140000.2
					20/10/23
					JE

